Cr
ea
tio
n
da
te
: M
ay
 1
3,
 2
02
2
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack
length (mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack
height (mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (m)
380PP.35 35 8713197301059 8 385 385 355 240
380PP.36 36 8713197301066 8 385 385 355 240
380PP.37 37 4 8713197301073 8 385 385 355 240
380PP.38 38 5 8713197301080 8 385 385 390 192
380PP.39 39 6 8713197301097 8 385 385 390 192
380PP.40 40 8713197301103 8 385 385 390 192
380PP.41 41 7 8713197301110 8 385 385 390 192
380PP.42 42 8 8713197301127 8 385 385 390 192
380PP.43 43 9 8713197301134 8 385 385 390 192
380PP.44 44 10 8713197301141 8 385 385 425 192
380PP.45 45 8713197301158 8 385 385 425 192
380PP.46 46 11 8713197301165 8 385 385 425 192
380PP.47 47 12 8713197301172 8 385 385 580 144
380PP.48 48 13 8713197357902 8 385 385 580 144
Protection & Comfort
Oil resistant outsole No
Chemical resistant code 1
Energy absorbing No
Fuel oil resistant No
Sizing
Size range EUR 35-48
Size range UK 03-13
Logistics
Country of origin PT
Intrastat code 64019290
General
Segment Industry
Material boot shaft PVC
Material outsole PVC
Color boot shaft Black
Color outsole Black
Lining White lining
Insole type None
Certification
Safety standard Europe CE
USP’s  shaft/upper Waterproof to give protection in wet
conditions
Practical boot for less demanding conditions
Dunlop Pricemastor (380PP)